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DUO 2. kierros 8.10.2024

joukkue
Helmet

MatKa
Kamut
Suomu 3

keilat
929
922
867
915

pisteet
8 -

2
0 -
2

Tilanne 2. kierroksen jalkeen

joukkue
Suomu 2

Suomu 1
Hannu-Hanhet
Suomu 3
Helmet

Kamut

MatKa

Jorma Eerikainen
Seppo Kuisma

Matti Siltanen
Liisa Huhtamaki
Veikko Parikka
Hartte Ojanen
Jouko Koskinen
Pauli Karttunen
Jorma Kairivirta
Jorma Maenpaa

. Hannu Heino
. Marjatta Laitinen

Pekka Malminen
Arja Hietanen

ottelut

keilat pisteet
1925 14

1902 14
1834 10
1819 10
1787 8
1735 6
1763 4

Suomu 1
Hannu-Hanhet

MatKa
Helmet

Suomu 2
Suomu 2
Suomu 3
Suomu 1
Suomu 3
Kamut
Hannu-Hanhet
Helmet

Kamut

MatKa

joukkue
Vaara 1

Hannu-Hanhet
Suomu 1
Suomu 2

455
468

454
422

408
437
398
397
394
399
368
348
387
357

keilat pisteet
0 0
953 6
972 8
944 6

Seuraava kierros:

5.11.2023

151,7
156,0

151,3
140,7
136,0
145,7
132,7
132,3
131,3
133,0
122,7
116,0
129,0
119,0

23
14

17
25
22
11
24
17
17
15
25
28
12
20

524
510

505
497
474
470
470
448
445
444
443
432
423
417



